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Agia Pelagia

Almirou

Anogia

Zaros
Agia Varvara

Episkopi

Limenas Chersonisou

Dasos 
Selakano

Krousonas

Agioi Deka

Lentas

Pirgos

Asimi

Tympaki
Mires

Matala

Asterousia

Ano Viannos

Arkalochori

Kritsa

Mochos

Malia

Neapoli

Thrapsano
Kastelli

Elounda

Agios Nikolaos

Pacheia Ammos

Ierapetra

Kavousi

Kalamafka

Sitia

Maronia

Chalandriani KefalaVigla

Kato Zakros

Palaiokastro

  

Zone 1

5 working
days

3.35€

6.95€

15.95€

25.95€

44.95€

54.95€

54.95€

+0.30€/kg

Zone 2

7 working
days

4.85€

7.95€

26.95€

46.95€

65.95€

75.95€

75.95€

+0.40€/kg

Zone 3

7 working
days

5.85€

8.95€

36.95€

66.95€

85.95€

95.95€

95.95€

+0.50€/kg

Area Zones

Delivery
within

0 - 15 kg

15.01 - 35 kg

35.01 - 65 kg

65.01 - 100 kg

100.01 - 200 kg

200.01 - 400 kg

>400.01 kg

Kitchen
delivery
to Zone 1

54.95€

• Charges are calculated based on weight and Zip code of your area, regardless of the floor.
• For areas not reached by our delivery company, the IKEA products can be transferred to the transport agency of your choice. 
  Charges are communicated and calculated based on the Zone where the delivery company is located. The remaining delivery cost
  to the final destination is determined by the respective agency.
• Products purchased from the As-Is Department are transferred under customer's responsibility, disassembled. 
• The Consumer is not obliged to pay, if the notice of payment is not received (receipt-invoice).
• The listed prices include VAT 24%.
• Please let us know if there are any difficulties in accessing your delivery destination, such as lack of lift, inability for the truck to reach, etc. 
• The IKEA products are delivered only in their original package.
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