Delivery Service Pricelist



Area Zones	Zone 1	Zone 2	Zone 3
Delivery within	5 working days	7 working days	7 working days
0 - 15 kg	3.35€	4.85€	5.85€
15.01 - 35 kg	6.95€	7.95€	8.95€
35.01 - 65 kg	15.95€	26.95€	36.95€
65.01 - 100 kg	25.95€	46.95€	66.95€
100.01 - 200 kg	44.95€	65.95€	85.95€
200.01 - 400 kg	54.95€	75.95€	95.95€
>400.01 kg	54.95€	75.95€	95.95€
	+0.30€/kg	+0.40€/kg	+0.50€/kg



• Charges are calculated based on weight and Zip code of your area, regardless of the floor.

• For areas not reached by our delivery company, the IKEA products can be transferred to the transport agency of your choice. Charges are communicated and calculated based on the Zone where the delivery company is located. The remaining delivery cost to the final destination is determined by the respective agency.

- Products purchased from the As-Is Department are transferred under customer's responsibility, disassembled.
- The Consumer is not obliged to pay, if the notice of payment is not received (receipt-invoice).
- The listed prices include VAT 24%.

• Please let us know if there are any difficulties in accessing your delivery destination, such as lack of lift, inability for the truck to reach, etc.

• The IKEA products are delivered only in their original package.